NW Outdoor Science School at Arrah Wanna
Student Schedule Fall 2024 subject to change

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

10:30

11:15

12:00

1:15

2:15

4:45
5:42
5:50
5:55
6:00
7:00

7:45
8:20
9:20
9:50

Students Arrive! Camp Tour & Unload
Luggage
Community Meeting!

Lunch!

Move In to Cabins: Assign bunks, Cabin
Const., Shower sign-ups, Name Games,
Prep for Field Study

Field Study! & SNACK
Meet at EXPO Center

Cabin Time: Team builders
Emergency Drill

Cabins walk to DH, Wash Up, Meds
Flag Ceremony

Dinner

Homeroom

Cabin Time (meet @ Habitats)
Campfire!

Get Ready for Sleep (Meds)
Lights Out for ALL

7:00
7:50

8:00
9:00
9:30

12:55
1:00
1:45
1:50

3:00
3:50
4:45

5:55
6:05
6:50

7:45
8:30
9:15
9:45

Wake Up, Meds, (shower?)
Flag Ceremony

Breakfast!
Niches & Cabin Time

Field Study!
SNACK
Use bathrooms on the way back.

Dining Hall Habitats
Lunch!
Dismiss to habitats (restrooms)

Quiet Cabin Time (rest & showers/skit
planning)

Homeroom & Snack
Interest Groups
Recreation

Flag Ceremony

Dinner

Cabin Time: Cabin Skit Planning, Team
Builders.

Campfire

Night Hike

Get Ready for Sleep (Meds)

Lights Out

7:00
7:50

8:00
9:00
9:30

12:55
1:00
1:45
1:50

3:00
3:50
4:45

5:55
6:05
6:50

7:45

9:15
9:45

Wake Up, Meds, (shower?)
Flag Ceremony

Breakfast!
Niches & Cabin Time

Field Study!
SNACK
Use bathrooms on the way back.

Dining Hall Habitats
Lunch!
Dismiss to habitats (restrooms)

Quiet Cabin Time (rest & showers/skit
planning)

Homeroom & Snack
Interest Groups
Recreation

Flag Ceremony

Dinner

Niches & Cabin Time: Cabin Skits, Wish
Sticks

Campfire, Wish Sticks Ceremony

Wish Sticks Ceremony

Get Ready for Sleep (Meds)

Lights Out

6:45
7:35
7:45

8:45

10:30

11:15
11:50
12:00

12:15

Wake Up & Pack Gear

Luggage to Gym (Meds)

Pick up Picnic Breakfast!

Clean Cabins

Prep for Field Study

Final Field Study: Learning Expo!

Final Ceremonies, Nametag signing,
etc.

Lunch

Restrooms & Nametags

Load Buses

Students Depart






