NW Outdoor Science School at Arrah Wanna
Student Schedule Fall 2024 subject to change

Stadent Schedule Fan 2024 Subject to change				
Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
			6:45 Wake Up & Pack Gear	
	7:00 Wake Up, Meds, (shower?)	7:00 Wake Up, Meds, (shower?)	7:35 Luggage to Gym (Meds)	
	7:50 Flag Ceremony	7:50 Flag Ceremony	7:45 Pick up Picnic Breakfast!	
			Clean Cabins	
	8:00 Breakfast!	8:00 Breakfast!	Prep for Field Study	
	9:00 Niches & Cabin Time	9:00 Niches & Cabin Time	8:45 Final Field Study: Learning Expo!	
	9:30 Field Study!	9:30 Field Study!		
	SNACK	SNACK		
10:30 Students Arrive! Camp Tour & Unload	Use bathrooms on the way back.	Use bathrooms on the way back.	10:30 Final Ceremonies, Nametag signing,	
Luggage			etc.	
11:15 Community Meeting!			11:15 Lunch	
12.00			11:50 Restrooms & Nametags	
12:00 Lunch!			12:00 Load Buses	
	12:55 Dining Hall Habitats	12:55 Dining Hall Habitats	12:15 Students Depart	
1:15 Move In to Cabins: Assign bunks, Cabin	1:00 Lunch!	1:00 Lunch!		
Const., Shower sign-ups, Name Games,	1:45 Dismiss to habitats (restrooms)	1:45 Dismiss to habitats (restrooms)		
Prep for Field Study	1:50 Quiet Cabin Time (rest & showers/skit	1:50 Quiet Cabin Time (rest & showers/skit		
2.45 5: 116: 110 60066	planning)	planning)		
2:15 Field Study! & SNACK Meet at EXPO Center				
Meet at EXPO Center	3:00 Homeroom & Snack	3:00 Homeroom & Snack		
	3:50 Interest Groups	3:50 Interest Groups		
4:45 Cabin Time: Team builders	4:45 Recreation	4:45 Recreation		
5:42 Emergency Drill				
5:50 Cabins walk to DH, Wash Up, Meds				
5:55 Flag Ceremony	5:55 Flag Ceremony	5:55 Flag Ceremony		
6:00 Dinner	6:05 Dinner	6:05 Dinner		
7:00 Homeroom	6:50 Cabin Time: Cabin Skit Planning, Team	6:50 Niches & Cabin Time: Cabin Skits, Wish		
	Builders.	Sticks		
7:45 Cabin Time (meet @ Habitats)	7:45 Campfire	7:45 Campfire, Wish Sticks Ceremony		
8:20 Campfire!	8:30 Night Hike	Wish Sticks Ceremony		
9:20 Get Ready for Sleep (Meds)	9:15 Get Ready for Sleep (Meds)	9:15 Get Ready for Sleep (Meds)		
9:50 Lights Out for ALL	9:45 Lights Out	9:45 Lights Out		